Effective Dates - November, 2021

11/3/2021

State Board of Education

State Board of Education

State Board of Education

11/8/2021

Tennessee Public Utility
Commission

11/15/2021

Comptroller

11/17/2021

Collateral Pool Board

11/30/2021

Environment and Conservation

Friday, October 29, 2021

0520-01-03

0520-01-18

0520-02-03

1220-04-14

0600-04

1700-04-01

0400-20-04

Academic and Instructional Requirements

0520-01-03-.15

Universal Student Screeners and State-Adopted Benchmark

Assessments

Textbook and Instructional Materials Waivers

0520-01-18-.02

Educator Licensure

0520-02-03-.09
0520-02-03-.12

Utility Acquisitions

1220-04-14-.01
1220-04-14-.02
1220-04-14-.03
1220-04-14-.04
1220-04-14-.05
1220-04-14-.06
1220-04-14-.07
1220-04-14-.08

Waiver Application Process

Denial, Formal Reprimand, Suspension and Revocation

Permits

Definitions

Powers and Standard of Review

Value of Acquired Assets

Acquisition Adjustment

Post-Acquisition Capital Investments

Regulatory, Transaction and Closing Costs
Post-Acquisition Rates and Charges

Application for Acquisition and Filing Requirements

Assessment Certification and Education Program

0600-04-.01
0600-04-.02
0600-04-.03
0600-04-.04
0600-04-.05
0600-04-.06
0600-04-.07
0600-04-.08
0600-04-.09
0600-04-.10
0600-04-.11
0600-04-.12
0600-04-.13

Definitions

General Requirements for Candidacy
Assessment Level | — Certification Requirements
Assessment Level Il — Certification Requirements

Assessment Level Il (TCA) — Certification Requirements

Assessment Level IV — Certification Requirements

Assessment Level V (TMA) — Certification Requirements

Retirement of Certification

Continuing Education Procedures

Program Scope and Intent — Program Administration
Incentive Compensation for Assessing Officials
Grievance Clause

Repealed

Bank Collateral Pool

1700-04-01-.02
1700-04-01-.03
1700-04-01-.04
1700-04-01-.07
1700-04-01-.08
1700-04-01-.10
1700-04-01-.11

General Provisions

0400-20-04-.04

Board Membership and Operations

Admission to Collateral Pool

Determination of Collateral Pledge Level
Reporting by Qualified Public Depository
Reports and Procedures for Trustee Custodians
Withdrawal from Collateral Pool Participation
Reports by Public Depositors

Definitions
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Environment and Conservation

Environment and Conservation

Friday, October 29, 2021

0400-20-10

0400-20-13

Licensing and Registration

0400-20-10-.03
0400-20-10-.04
0400-20-10-.09
0400-20-10-.11
0400-20-10-.12
0400-20-10-.13
0400-20-10-.16
0400-20-10-.26
0400-20-10-.30
0400-20-10-.36
0400-20-10-.38

Exemptions: Source Material

Exemptions: Radioactive Materials Other Than Source Material
General Licenses - Source Material

Filing of Application for Specific Licenses

General Requirements for the Issuance of Specific Licenses
Special Requirements for Issuance of Specific Licenses
Specific Terms and Conditions of Licenses

Records

Packaging and Transportation of Radioactive Material
Radiological Criteria for License Termination
Appendix-Schedules

Physical Protection of Category 1 and Category 2 Quantities of Radioactive

Material

0400-20-13-.02
0400-20-13-.04
0400-20-13-.08

Background Investigations and Access Authorization Program
Physical Protection in Transit
Appendix to Chapter 0400-20-13
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