Effective Dates - November, 2021

11/3/2021

, 6, 2 6 2 .				
State Board of Education	0520-01-03	Academic and Instructional Requirements		
		0520-01-0315	Universal Student Screeners and State-Adopted Benchmark Assessments	
State Board of Education	<u>0520-01-18</u>	Textbook and Inst	Textbook and Instructional Materials Waivers	
		0520-01-1802	Waiver Application Process	
State Board of Education	0520-02-03	Educator Licensure		
		0520-02-0309	Denial, Formal Reprimand, Suspension and Revocation	
		0520-02-0312	Permits	
11/8/2021				
Tennessee Public Utility Commission	1220-04-14	Utility Acquisitions		
		1220-04-1401	Definitions	
		1220-04-1402	Powers and Standard of Review	
		1220-04-1403	Value of Acquired Assets	
		1220-04-1404	Acquisition Adjustment	
		1220-04-1405	Post-Acquisition Capital Investments	
		1220-04-1406	Regulatory, Transaction and Closing Costs	
		1220-04-1407	Post-Acquisition Rates and Charges	
		1220-04-1408	Application for Acquisition and Filing Requirements	
11/15/2021				
Comptroller	0600-04	Assessment Certification and Education Program		
-		0600-0401	Definitions	
		0600-0402	General Requirements for Candidacy	
		0600-0403	Assessment Level I – Certification Requirements	
		0600-0404	Assessment Level II – Certification Requirements	
		0600-0405	Assessment Level III (TCA) – Certification Requirements	
		0600-0406	Assessment Level IV – Certification Requirements	
		0600-0407	Assessment Level V (TMA) – Certification Requirements	
		0600-0408	Retirement of Certification	
		0600-0409	Continuing Education Procedures	
		0600-0410	Program Scope and Intent – Program Administration	
		0600-0411	Incentive Compensation for Assessing Officials	
		0600-0412 0600-0413	Grievance Clause	
		0000-0413	Repealed	
11/17/2021				
Collateral Pool Board	<u>1700-04-01</u>	Bank Collateral Pe	Bank Collateral Pool	
		1700-04-0102	Board Membership and Operations	
		1700-04-0103	Admission to Collateral Pool	
		1700-04-0104	Determination of Collateral Pledge Level	
		1700-04-0107	Reporting by Qualified Public Depository	
		1700-04-0108	Reports and Procedures for Trustee Custodians	
		1700-04-0110	Withdrawal from Collateral Pool Participation	
		1700-04-0111	Reports by Public Depositors	
11/30/2021				
Environment and Conservation	0400-20-04	General Provisions		
	<u>0 100 20 04</u>	0400-20-0404	Definitions	
		0700-20-0 1- .04	Deminions	

Friday, October 29, 2021 Page 1 of 2

Environment and Conservation	0400-20-10	Licensing and Registration	
		0400-20-1003	Exemptions: Source Material
		0400-20-1004	Exemptions: Radioactive Materials Other Than Source Material
		0400-20-1009	General Licenses - Source Material
		0400-20-1011	Filing of Application for Specific Licenses
		0400-20-1012	General Requirements for the Issuance of Specific Licenses
		0400-20-1013	Special Requirements for Issuance of Specific Licenses
		0400-20-1016	Specific Terms and Conditions of Licenses
		0400-20-1026	Records
		0400-20-1030	Packaging and Transportation of Radioactive Material
		0400-20-1036	Radiological Criteria for License Termination
		0400-20-1038	Appendix-Schedules
Environment and Conservation	0400-20-13	Physical Protection of Category 1 and Category 2 Quantities of Radioactive Material	
		0400-20-1302	Background Investigations and Access Authorization Program
		0400-20-1304	Physical Protection in Transit
		0400-20-1308	Appendix to Chapter 0400-20-13

Friday, October 29, 2021 Page 2 of 2